MSA Chemgard® Gas Monitor
[ for the monitoring and detection of ethylene oxide ]
Application
The Chemgard
Photoacoustic Infrared Gas
Monitor, utilizing
photoacoustic infrared (PIR)
sensing technology, provides

• Remote display option
3
Order Information
Single-point Chemgard Monitor for EtO (without beacon): A-3800-20-1-1-1-0-2-1-0-D-0-N-0
Single-point Chemgard Monitor for EtO (with beacon): A-3800-20-1-1-1-S-2-1-0-D-0-N-0
4-point Chemgard Monitor for EtO (without beacon): A-3800-20-4-1-1-0-2-4-0-D-0-N-0
4-point Chemgard Monitor for EtO (with beacon): A-3800-20-4-1-1-S-2-4-0-D-0-N-0
8-point Chemgard Monitor for EtO (without beacon): A-3800-20-8-1-1-0-2-8-0-D-0-N-0
8-point Chemgard Monitor for EtO (with beacon): A-3800-20-8-1-1-S-2-8-0-D-0-N-0
Contact your MSA representative to discuss other options available on the
Chemgard Infrared Gas Monitor.
Note: This Data Sheet contains only a
general description of the product